Nutrien Livestock

Merredin | Corrigin | Wickepin

Merredin/Corrigin/Wickepin Two Day Sheep Sale

THE sALes wiLL BE INTERFACED oN “CF AuctionsPlus

MERREDIN SPECIAL EWE SALE — 7320 SHEEP
Thursday, October 7, 2021 | Commencing at 1pm

VENDOR
KM & PM Walsh

SG Coleman & Co

Caffell and Son

Tomalockin Farms
Corrylynne Farm
RJ & VJ York
Davison Farms

R & P Teakle

CP & SR Mcandrew

NO

400
300
200
550
250
250
270
200
220
350
250
380
180
180

DESCRIPTION SHORN BLOODLINE VENDOR
2 .5yo ewes Sept AMS H & L Wilmott
3 .5y0 ewes Sept AMS W Emmott
4.5y0 ewes Sept AMS | JF g MM Brennand
1.5yo0 ewes Sept Cardiff Bacon Hill Farms
2.5yo ewes Sept Cardiff

’ KA & MA Hooper
3.5yo ewes Sept Cardiff :

C & C Lindley
3.5y0 ewes Sept Manunda GC & LR Jeff
4.5yo0 ewes Sept Manunda Tresili Fe erys
1.5y0 Dohne ewes March Mollerin Rock resilico rarms
1.5y0 ewes April Olinda D & R Barnett
1.5y0 ewes August Kamballie | Mully Gully Farms
1.5y0 ewes Sept Cubbine SR & N Crees
1.5yo ewes August Kamballie Edmundsbury Farms
1.5yo0 ewes July DJ & EA Brown

NO

220
400
400
300
350
300
200
230
250
200
200
150
140

DESCRIPTION SHORN BLOODLINE
4.5y0 ewes Aug Lewisdale
1.5yo0 ewes Aug Ejanding
1.5yo ewes July Challahs
1.5yo0 ewes Aug Kamballie
1.5yo ewes Aug Manunda
1.5yo ewes Sept Seven Oaks North
1.5yo ewes July Kamballie
1.5yo0 ewes July Parakeelya
1.5yo ewes July Seven Oaks North
1.5y0 ewes Aug Seven Oaks South
1.5yo ewes Sept Seven Oaks South
1.5yo ewes Aug Belka Valley
1.5yo ewe Sept Seven Oaks South

Contact Nutrien Ag Solutions Livestock & Land: Aaron Caldwell 0407 180 062, Jake Finlayson 0437 182 462, Rex Luers 0417 092 567

CORRIGIN SALE — 5090 SHEEP
Friday, October 8, 2021 | Commencing at 11.30am

VENDOR

Chas Hewett & Co
BW & CM Nicholls
RE Thomas & Co

L & M Ferrari

AM MA Guiness
Mt Joy Grazing

JA & KJ Bell
Stockdale Partners

NO
460
400
370
350
250
220
200
170

DESCRIPTION SHORN BLOODLINE VENDOR

1.5yo ewes July Claypans NB & DL Talbot & Co
1.5yo ewes Aug Kamballie SM & NL Chitty
1.5yo ewes Aug Ronern AM & MA Guiness
1.5yo0 ewes Sept Performance Bred Chas Hewett & Co
1.5yo ewes Aug Rutherglen RE Thomas & Co
1.5yo ewes July Kamballie NB & DL Talbot & Co
1.5yo ewes July Claypans KW & DH Graham
1.5yo ewes Dec Nepowie

WICKEPIN SALE — 7190 SHEEP
Friday, October 8, 2021 | Commencing at 1.45pm (not before 1.30pm)

VENDOR

PJ Ellis & Co
Jefan

GC & MD Orchard
El & SM Astbury
KJ Williamson
Fleay & Fleay
Ngaree Farm

AR Duckworth & Co
R & S Elson
Taarblin Farm
Brialee Farm

NO

550
500
420
380
300
251
200
221
175
150
103

DESCRIPTION  SHORN BLOODLINE VENDOR

1.5yo ewes Aug Eastville MG & B Green
1.5yo ewes Mar Eastville Erinbrook Estate
1.5yo ewes Aug Kolindale Warrego Farms
1.5yo ewes July East Mundalla PJ Ellis & Co

1.5yo ewes Sept Collinsville Rockhill Farm
1.5yo ewes Aug Eastville

1.5yo ewes Sept Rutherglen PL & JA Russell
1.5y0 ewes Feb Eastville Park R &S Elson

1.5y0 ewes July Rutherglen Ngaree Farm

1.5y0 ewes Jan Eastville Park DW & RJ Thomson
1.5yo ewes Sept Eastville DW & RJ Thomson

Light lunch available courtesy of the Wickepin Church.
Holding paddocks with hay and water available to hold sheep in the short term to co-ordinate trucking.

Contact Nutrien Ag Solutions Tyron Miller 0429 881108, Tom Bowen 0428 612 914

Numbers may vary slightly after final drafting.
Allintending purchases should check availability of advertised sheep lines prior sale.

NO
100
190
400
500
350
280
300

NO

100
320
400
350
295
400
300
275
750
750

www.NutrienAgSolutions.com.au

DESCRIPTION SHORN BLOODLINE
1.5yo ewes Aug Claypans
2.5yo Dohne ewes Apr Chirniminup
1.5yo ewes Sept Rutherglen
Wether lambs Sept Claypans
Wether lambs Aug Ronern
Wether lambs Aug Claypans
Wether lambs N/A  Seven Oaks South/

Keetlen Valley
DESCRIPTION SHORN BLOODLINE
1.5yo ewes Sept Eastville
3.5y0 ewes Sept Nepowie
4.5yo0 ewes Feb Coromandel
4.5yo0 ewes Aug Eastville
4.5y0 ewes Sept Lewisdale
5.5yo ewes Sept Ronern
5.5yo ewes Sept Rutherglen
5.5yo0 ewes Sept Rutherglen
Wether lambs Sept East Mundalla
Wether lambs Sept East Mundalla

Nutrien
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